01/10/2025
04/11/2025
08/15/2025
12/12/2025

02/07/2025
07/25/2025
08/29/2025

03/14/2025
06/06/2025
11/07/2025

03/21/2025
06/20/2025
11/14/2025

AOWSB LICENSURE EXAM DATES FOR 2025

BASIC
BASIC
BASIC
DEPENDING ON NEED

PUMPER
PUMPER
PUMPER

ADVANCED LEVEL |
ADVANCED LEVEL |
ADVANCED LEVEL |

ADVANCED LEVEL Il
ADVANCED LEVEL Il
ADVANCED LEVEL Il



