AOWB LICENSURE EXAM DATES FOR 2025

01/10/2025	BASIC
04/11/2025	BASIC
08/15/2025	BASIC
12/12/2025	DEPENDING ON NEED
02/07/2025	PUMPER
07/25/2025	PUMPER
08/29/2025	PUMPER
03/14/2025	ADVANCED LEVEL I
06/06/2025	ADVANCED LEVEL I
11/07/2025	ADVANCED LEVEL I
03/21/2025	ADVANCED LEVEL II
06/20/2025	ADVANCED LEVEL II
11/14/2025	ADVANCED LEVEL II